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SingleBath UNO oval
freestanding

SINGLEBATH UNO OVAL FREESTANDING
Product number: SingleBath UNO Oval freistehend
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Uno bathtub captivates with its unique design concept and utmost comfort. Spacious
interior and ergonomic backrest shape ensure comfort and wellbeing. SingleBath Uno
is available with innovative platform and in free standing version with nice-looking
decorative blind with genuine wood (walnut or makassar) or slate veneer.

Typ

Height

Depth

Capacity (I)

Intrasat weight

EAN code

SingleBath UNO Oval freistehend

610

440

165

92.0

4018234812357



