

## SingleBath UNO oval freestanding

## SINGLEBATH UNO OVAL FREESTANDING

Product number: SingleBath UNO Oval freistehend



Uno bathtub captivates with its unique design concept and utmost comfort. Spacious interior and ergonomic backrest shape ensure comfort and wellbeing. SingleBath Uno is available with innovative platform and in free standing version with nice-looking decorative blind with genuine wood (walnut or makassar) or slate veneer.

Тур	SingleBath UNO Oval freistehend
Height	610
Depth	440
Capacity (I)	165
Intrasat weight	92.0
EAN code	4018234812357